Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
391-DIAM_C
Abrasive Diamond Cutting Discs for
Ceramic & tiles
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Suitable for dry or wet cutting
• In accordance with EN13236
• 3916 Ceramic Extra quality:
• 10mm continuous diamond rim
• Premium diamond grade for high quality results in
porcelain, ceramic, vitreous, marble, terracota,
granite, slate, reconstituted stone, floor and wall
tiles.
• Extra thin blade (1.2mm) for high speed cutting
and reduced material wastage
• The reinforced flange on the steel center to
ensure thin and straight cuts without damaging the
tile
• Sintered diamond segments
• 3917 Ceramic quality:
• 7mm diamond sintered segments
• For cutting in ceramics, granite, marble, slate,
quarry tiles
• Great performance at affordable price
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
3916-115-10P-CE 115 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 1,2 mm 95 g
3917-125-7S-C 125 mm 7 mm 22,23 mm 2 mm 118 g
3916-125-10P-CE 125 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 1,2 mm 108 g
3917-115-7S-C 115 mm 7 mm 22,23 mm 2 mm 101 g